Kasalar

Uriin

VENTO TA-K61 500W (PEAK) KASA
! VENTO VS121S 500W (PEAK) ATX KASA
‘ VENTO TA-K61 750W KASA

EVEREST 720R 250W PEAK 2*SATA MESH METAL
KASA

EVEREST 723A 250W PEAK PARLAK 2*SATA SIYAH
KASA

EVEREST ASTRAL RGB 250W PEAK LED AKRILIK
YAN PANEL

VENTO VS116F 500W (PEAK) MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

‘ VENTO TA-K61 500W KASA

Marka

Vento

Vento

Vento

Everest

Everest

Everest

Vento

Vento

0

0

0

Stok

Fiyat
103,95

usb

103,95
usb

208,95

usb

44,10 USD

44,10 USD

45,15 USD

89,25 USD

103,95
usb



